
Rivers and Streams Technical Committee 

State Chapter Representatives (as of 3/2/10) 
 

Minnesota      Missouri 

Karl Koller      Chris Riggert 

MN DNR, Fisheries     Missouri Dept. of Conservation 

1201 E. Hwy 2      PO Box 180, 2901 W. Truman Blvd. 

Grand Rapids, MN  55744     Jefferson City, MO  65102-0180 

Phone:  218-327-4124     Phone:  573-522-4115, ext 3167 

FAX:  218-327-4263     FAX:  573-526-0990 

Email:  karl.koller@dnr.state.mn.us    Email:  Chris.Riggert@mdc.mo.gov 

 

 

Nebraska      Ohio 

Steve Schainost      Kraig Mcpeek 

NE Game and Parks     US FWS 

299 Hustker Rd.      771 East Main, Suite #102 

PO Box 725      Newark, OH  43055 

Alliance, NE  69301-0725     Phone:  740-670-5312 

Phone:  308-763-2940     FAX:  740-349-8573 

FAX:       Email:  kraig_mcpeek@fws.gov 

Email:  steve.schainost@ngpc.ne.gov 

     

 

North & South Dakota     Wisconsin 

Lucas Borgstrom      Paul Kanehl 

Box 2140 B SNP       WI DNR 

South Dakota State University    2801 Progress Road 

Brookings, SD 57007     Madison, WI  53716 

Phone:  320-333-1844     Phone:  608-221-6332 

FAX:         FAX:  608-221-6353 

Email:  lucas.borgstrom@sdstate.edu    Email:  Paul.Kanehl@Wisconsin.gov 

 

 

Canada - Mid-Canada     Indiana 

Chris Katapodis      Jennifer Campbell-Allison 

Fisheries and Ocean Canada     Restoration Biologist 

501 University Crescent     Indiana DNR 

Winnipeg, MB  R3T 2N6     402 W. Washington St., Room W 273 

CANADA      Indianapolis, IN  46204 

Phone:  204-983-5181     Phone:  317-232-5821 

FAX:  204-984-2402     FAX:   

Email:  katopodisc@dfo-mpo.gc.ca    Email: jcampbell-allison@dnr.in.gov 

 

 

Canada - Ontario      Iowa 

Doug Clark      Greg Gelwicks  

EcoTec Environmental Consultants Inc    IA DNR 

11537 Town Line Rd, RR#1     22693 205th Ave. 

Acton, Ontario L7J 2L7     Manchester, IA 52057 

CANADA      Phone:  563-927-3276 

Phone:  519-853-4914 ext 101    FAX:  563-927-5736 

FAX:  519-853-5013     Email: gregory.gelwicks@dnr.iowa.gov 

Email:  dclark@ecotecenvironmental.com 
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Rivers and Streams Technical Committee 

State Chapter Representatives (as of 3/2/10) 

 
 

Kansas       Illinois 

Bryan Simmons      Trent Thomas 

Kansas Dept of Wildlife & Parks    IL DNR  

512 S.E. 25th Ave.      301 South Date Street 

Pratt, KS  67124      Gibson City, IL  60936 

Phone:  620-672-5911     Phone:  217-784-4730, ext.230 

FAX:         FAX: 

Email: Bryans@wp.state.ks.us    Email:  Trent.Thomas@Illinois.gov 

  

 

Michigan       

Kregg Smith 

MI DNR 

Southern Lake Michigan Management Unit 

621 N. 10th  St. 

Plainwell, MI  49080 

Phone:  269-685-6851, ext. 115 

FAX:  269-685-1362 

Email:  smithkrm@michigan.gov 

 

 

 

Chairman      Secretary/Treasurer 

Kraig McPeek      Andy Selle 

US Fish & Wildlife Service     Interfluv 

771 East Main, Suite #102     3602 Atwood Ave 

Newark, OH  43055     Madison, WI 53714 

Phone:  740-670-5312     Phone:  608-441-0342 

FAX:   740-349-8573     FAX:   

Email:  kraig_mcpeek@fws.gov    Email: aselle@interfluve.com 
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